UTILITY ALLOWANCE Arrears 0.00 1,342.00

Deductions Amount YTD

PF 2,767.00 11,068.00

PF ARREARS 0.00 1,800.00

PROF TAX 300.00 900.00

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 0.00 12.00

Total Earnings 80,706.00 291,022.00 Total Deduction 3,067.00 13,780.00

Net Pay for the month : 77,639.00 277,242.00

(Rupees Seventy Seven Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Nine Only)

TDS Details

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 115,280.00 0.00 115,280.00

BASIC ARREARS 11,900.00 0.00 11,900.00

HRA 57,640.00 0.00 57,640.00

HRA ARREARS 5,950.00 0.00 5,950.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 19,205.00 0.00 19,205.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE ARREARS 1,982.00 0.00 1,982.00